
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 104-2018 Name: First Amendment to Agreement No. 28498 with
HNTB Corporation for as-needed airport planning,
engineering, and architectural consulting services.
(District 5)

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:10/18/2004 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/19/2004 10/19/2004

Title: First Amendment to Agreement No. 28498 with HNTB Corporation for as-needed airport planning,
engineering, and architectural consulting services.  (District 5)

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 101904-C-15sr.pdf, 2. 101904-C-15att.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

pass suggested actionCity Council10/19/2004 1 Pass

First Amendment to Agreement No. 28498 with HNTB Corporation for as-needed airport planning,
engineering, and architectural consulting services.  (District 5)

[Description/Discussion]

[Timing Considerations]

[Fiscal Impact]

Authorize City Manager to execute First Amendment increasing the "not to exceed" amount payable
to HNTB Corporation by $300,000.

[Enter Body Here]

[Respectfully Submited,]

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

